内置两个300 mA LDO的双通道、
3 MHz、1200 mA降压稳压器
ADP5034
Rev. E Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no
responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other
rights of third parties that may result from its use. Speci�cations subject to change without notice. No
license is granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.

ADP5034
Rev. E | Page 28 of 28
订购指南
型号1 温度范围 输出电压(V)2 UVLO3 有源下拉电阻4 封装描述 封装选项
ADP5034ACPZ-R2 −40°C至+125°C 可调 低 仅对降压通道使能 24引脚架构芯片级封装(LFCSP_WQ) CP-24-10
ADP5034ACPZ-R7 −40°C至+125°C 可调 低 仅对降压通道使能 24引脚架构芯片级封装(LFCSP_WQ) CP-24-10
ADP5034ACPZ-1-R7 −40°C至+125°C VOUT1 = 1.2 V
VOUT2 = 3.3 V
VOUT3 = 2.8 V
VOUT4 = 1.8 V
低 仅对降压通道使能 24引脚架构芯片级封装(LFCSP_WQ) CP-24-10
ADP5034ACPZ-2-R7 −40°C至+125°C  可调 仅对降压通道使能 24引脚架构芯片级封装(LFCSP_WQ) CP-24-10
ADP5034ACPZ-3-R7 −40°C至+125°C  可调 高 所有通道均使能 24引脚架构芯片级封装(LFCSP_WQ) CP-24-10
ADP5034AREZ −40°C至+125°C  可调 低 所有通道均使能 28引脚TSSOP封装(TSSOP_EP) RE-28-1
ADP5034AREZ-R7 −40°C至+125°C  可调 低 所有通道均使能 28引脚TSSOP封装(TSSOP_EP) RE-28-1
ADP5034AREZ-1 −40°C至+125°C  可调 高 所有通道均使能 28引脚TSSOP封装(TSSOP_EP) RE-28-1
ADP5034AREZ-1-R7 −40°C至+125°C  可调 高 所有通道均使能 28引脚TSSOP封装(TSSOP_EP) RE-28-1
ADP5034-1-EVALZ    ADP5034ACPZ-2-R7的评估板
ADP5034RE-EVALZ    ADP5034ACPZ-2-R7的评估板
©2011–2013 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.